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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Thursday, 7 January Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 8 January Steering Committee ECB 

Sunday, 10 January Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – Group of Governors 
and Heads of Supervision 

Basel 

Friday, 15 January Meeting with media  Frankfurt  

Monday, 18 January Meeting with media Ljubljana 

Tuesday, 19 January Meeting with Bank Association of Slovenia, on supervisory and 
regulatory issues 

Ljubljana 

 Meeting with Members of National Assembly of Slovenia, on 
supervisory issues*  

Ljubljana 

Wednesday, 20 January SREP workshop for Members of European Parliament Brussels 

Thursday, 21 January Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 22 January Supervisory Board ECB 

 Steering Committee ECB 

Sunday, 24 January Meeting with media Nicosia  

Monday, 25 January Meeting with Association of Cyprus Banks, on supervisory and 
regulatory issues 

Nicosia 

Tuesday, 26 January Meeting with PricewaterhouseCoopers, on audit and accounting 
issues 

ECB 

Wednesday, 27 January Meeting with Japan Center for International Finance, on current 
supervisory and regulatory issues 

ECB 

 

*Owing to an involuntary omission, this calendar was updated on 3 July 2018 to include the meeting with the 
National Assembly of Slovenia. 
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